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

Exquisite custom home one 24 acres, this 4 bedroom, 3 bath, 2 car also features a 40x60 
Morton building with concrete fl oors fi nished offi ce with walk-up storage. This beautifully 

detailed home features elegant sandstone counters, top of  the line appliances. The open 
fl oor plan with Brazilian cherry fl oors and aspen ceiling frame. Offered at $799,900

new listing!
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Whether you’re looking for your fi rst home, or your last, you will 
love this wonderful home. The fl oor plan features both fl ow and 
functionality. Spacious bedrooms and large entertaining areas, plus 
an unfi nished garden level basement! Quality new construction at an 
unbeatable price. $274,900  CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

1907 Coffee Avenue
This lovely 3 BR home has a spacious great room w/ fp & gourmet 
kitchen with large island. Large covered patio and fully landscaped 
yard. Bsmt is ready for your fi nish. Includes smart deadbolt, doorbell, 
& thermostat. $355,900  CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

Gracious 2-story home in The Pointe! 5+ BR, 4 BA, gourmet kitchen, 
luxurious master suite, brand new carpet and fresh paint throughout.  
Featured in the Parade of Homes! $573,500  CALL CYNTHIA - 221-
3334

1333 Alyssa Way

7035 Legacy Parkway

NOW 
BUILDING IN 
THE ESTATES 
AT THE 
POINTE!

harmony vall ey
New s a toh

cog is l
Stan  te w $2’s

New s a tohNew s a toh
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Corner of Dell Range and Whitney - Very close-in rural 
property on 1.84 acres to include MU Zoned portion. 
Nice updated 3 bedroom, 2 bath home with newer 
3-Car detached garage... easy access. Horses allowed. 
Unique property with great future value. $477,777

Best of both worlds - rustic cabin 
feel w/ all the comforts of home! 
Close to Curt Gowdy,Crystal & 
Granite Lakes. Propane Heat & 
Beautiful Antique Cook Stove 
for extra warmth and holiday 
gatherings. Newer windows with 
great views & cross breezes. 
$149,000

1017 Wagon Trail Dr.4501 Whitney Road

5510 S. GREELEY HWY
Almost 10 acres, 
zoned light industrial 
South Green Highway 
Frontage, Easy Access 
to I-80 and I-25. 
$495,000

1217 SHERMAN 
MOUNTAIN LP
Grand executive home 
in Murray Hills Estates. 
6 BR, 6 BA, formal living 
& dining, butler’s service 
area, gourmet kitchen,
2-story family rm, master 
suite w/ sitting area, 2 
walk-in closets & 7-piece 
master bath. Oversized 
3-car garage, all on 2.79 
acres. $995,000

2213 PATTISON AVE.
Grand excellence! Quality 
fi nishes, structure covered 
patio, gas fi replace, granite, 
hardwoods, tile & carpet. 
Maintenance free exterior, 
fenced backyard, sprinkler 
system and a 3 car garage. 
$469,000

4907 MCCUE DRIVE
Fantastic ranch style 
near the mall. Three 
main fl oor bedrooms, 2 
baths, fenced backyard, 
hardwood fl oors, open 
kitchen with counter 
seating, attached 
garage and so much 
more! $235,000
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LARRY
SUTHERLAND
307.630.0528
larry@cheyennehomes.com

6 2 2 8  Y E L LO W S TO N E  R D
The perfect professional location in this full brick 6,600 sqft office building 

with 19 private rooms on the main floor plus waiting area and showroom 

area on the main floor plus 1804 SF basement that is approx 80% finished. 

$ 1 , 1 0 0 , 0 0 0

Y
D I A M O N D  C R E E K  R D
At Happy Jack in North Range Business Park. Join Microsoft 
and  Wal-Mart Distribution in this amazing West Cheyenne 
location. 28.31 acres. Beautifully designed PUD with open 
space and trails, easy 5 minutes to downtown with Access to 
I-25 and I-80.  $2.54 per SF. 

$ 3 , 1 3 0 , 0 2 2

see a 3d 
tour here!

E

1 2 1 8  E .  P E R S H I N G  B O U L E VA R D

Excellent Corner Lot, High Traffic Location! Former Taco Bell 

Building being Sold “AS-IS.” 

$ 2 2 5 , 0 0 0
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99,300 Sq. � . located in the city. Zoning is MR. 

Water and sewer will be on the very front of the 

property. Entrance at the front and back of the 

property. East side is sold and will be developed. 

Taxes will be increasing soon.  $500,000

4306 DELL RANGE BLVD227 S. GREELEY HWY.

2.90 Acres of commercial land. 
Paritally fenced with city water. 
Currently has a partial lease until 
August - bringing in $11,000 a year.   
Priced at $527,000. Call Joe for more 
details.

New Price!

3901 RIDGE ROAD #21

Very high-end HUD Red Tag home. 
2016 model manufactured in 2015. 
Move-in ready. 3 bedrooms including 
a fabulous master w/ walk in closet. 
Upgraded kitchen just beautiful. 
76x16 home. $72,000  Call Joe Prunty 
630-0950 for further information. 
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(307) 214-0827
paige@cheyennehomes.com

(307) 286-4200
zach@cheyennehomes.com

Paige Lain
paige@cheyennehomes.com

Paige Lain Zach Lain

Fabulous ranch style home in Thomas 
Heights! The Jefferson plan is open, with a 
vaulted ceiling, corner fi replace and beautiful 
fi nishes - white shaker style cabinets, wood 
fl oors, granite, and tile. Kitchen features an 
angled island with an eating bar. Master bath 
is bright and open with a large walk in closet. 
So much quality and style! Fence, AC and 
front and backyard landscaping is included, if 
under contract in August. $364,457

 3 8 1 5  T H O M A S  R D

This north townhome has everything! Custom 
tile, wood doors, & a gas fi replace w/ stone 
surround are just a few of its beautiful features. 
Kitchen has stainless appliances & granite. 
Master suite has a combination shower and 
jetted tub w/ beautiful tile. Basement features 
2nd family room, 2 BR & extra laundry room! 
Fenced backyard and deck. $269,900

  5508 TOWNSEND PL. B

Live a no maintenance lifestyle in charming, 
private Westgate! This townhome is just steps 
away from the Greenway, pool, and clubhouse. 
So many updates. Gorgeous kitchen w/
maple cabinets & granite counters. Stunning 
stone fi replace. 2 master suites plus loft. 
New Champion windows, AC, and a beautiful 
fenced yard. $315,000

207 LAKE SHORE DR.
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Woods
MISTIEWOODS.com
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turning your dreams into an addre� 

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

SUMMIT VIEW CONSTRUCTION...HOMES COMING SOON!
MLS # ADDRESS  PRICE SUBDIVISION
71178 LOT 13 ORANGE ST $307,488  COUNTRY HOMES
75389 LOT 11 ORANGE ST $345,800  COUNTRY HOMES
73546 LOT 44 CIRCLE HEART LN $356,650  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
73707 257 F QTR CIRCLE LOOP $378,400  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
73706 LOT 28 F QTR CIRCLE LP $379,800  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75513 LOT 52 CIRCLE HEART LN $379,900  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
73708 LOT 37 F QTR CIRCLE LP $394,700  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
73548 LOT 53 CIRCLE HEART LN $399,900  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75514 LOT 51 CIRCLE HEART LN $410,400  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75503 LOT 49 CIRCLE HEART LN $427,800  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
73547 LOT 43 CIRCLE HEART LN $469,900  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
73709 LOT 41 F QTR CIRCLE LP $469,900  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75512 LOT 50 CIRCLE HEART LN $480,500  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75510 LOT 47 CIRCLE HEART LN $482,500  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75511 LOT 48 CIRCLE HEART LN $482,500  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75515 LOT 42 BLUE FEATHER TR $349,900  SADDLE RIDGE
75516 LOT 43 BLUE FEATHER TR $349,900  SADDLE RIDGE
74772 3651 RED FEATHER TR $364,900  SADDLE RIDGE
72077 3647 RED FEATHER TR $406,250  SADDLE RIDGE
75517 LOT 8 BLUE FEATHER TR $479,800  SADDLE RIDGE
74402 3331 THOMAS RD $395,700  SUN RISE HILLS
75520 LOT 2 THOMAS RD $339,800  THOMAS HTS
75518 LOT 3 THOMAS RD $368,900  THOMAS HTS
73748 3706 SAHLER ST $389,200  THOMAS HTS
72692 3705 THOMAS RD $409,800  THOMAS HTS

1552 BARBERRY RIDGE

$499,900
5BR | 3BA | 3-car garage

74846.mistiewoods.com

4380 BUTCH CASSIDY TRAL

$788,000
7BR | 6BA | 4-car garage

75630.mistiewoods.com

702 S. TABLE MOUNTAIN LP

$449,900
4BR | 3BA | 3-car garage

74711.mistiewoods.com

5802 INDIGO DRIVE

$396,900
4BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

75766.mistiewoods.com

7002 BOMAR DRIVE

$259,900
4BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

75910.mistiewoods.com

2930 HENDERSON DRIVE

$208,000
3BR | 1BA | 2-car garage

75705.mistiewoods.com

930 SUN VALLEY DRIVE

$265,000
4BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

75995.mistiewoods.com

6820 E. RIDING CLUB RD

$559,900
5BR | 3BA | 
3-car garage

74698.mistiewoods.com
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turning your dreams into an addre� 
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turning your dreams into an addre� 

Now Building in: Saddle Ridge   
Country Homes  Cowboy Ranch South 
 Thomas Hills   Thomas Heights    

And many, many other locations in the 
Cheyenne area.

ROCK SOLID New Construction by

• Summit View Construction is providing all new floorplans,  
decked out with upgrades including 2 x 6 construction! 

• Hardwood and Tile flooring! Granite countertops in 
kitchen and master bath! Massive master suite complete 
with luxurious master bath and soaker tub! 

• Gorgeous kitchens with breakfast bar or islands! 
Vaulted ceilings! Gorgeous soft-close drawers in kitchen 
and bathroom! Solid plywood cabinetry. Central A/C. 
Absolutely Stunning! 

• 100% Rural Development Financing may be available! 

• Summit View Construction provides a limited 10 year 
structural warranty and a Limited 1yr systems warranty 
and 4 yr Extended warranty through First American Home 
Buyers Protection Plan.  

      *Warranty applies only to the new Saddle Ridge models.

All homes feature a minimum of 2-car garage, 9’ bsmt. 
walls with 3 - 5x5 egress windows, & radon mitigation.

New Construction
starting at$299,900!

SEE ALL THE FABULOUS NEW FLOORPLANS AT 
WWW.SUMMITVIEWLLC.COM/FLOOR-PLANS
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2346 
Council Blu�

$ 4 7 7 , 0 0 0

Exceptional in every way! This 
custom built Frauendienst 

Quality Homes, Energy Star rated 
ranch style home is ready for 
you to enjoy. Beautiful landscape 
design, fenced, lovely ‘pergola’ 
style patio enclosure, Fabulous 
kitchen, walk-in pantry, Schroll 
‘silent-close’ cabinets, gorgeous 
granite, wood floors throughout 
main floor, split bedroom design, 
2 jetted tubs, French doors to an 
office. Custom builder-finished 
basement, 9’ ceilings, huge 
bedrooms, fabulous family room 
with beautiful entertainment bar.

K I M  S U T H E R L A N D
307.630.1488 |  kim@cheyennehomes.com

L A R R Y  S U T H E R L A N D
307.630.0528 |  larry@cheyennehomes.com

,.
307.631.4096

kimbrokaw@
cheyennehomes.com

The informa�on contained in this brochure was taken from
sources believed to be reliable. It is not guranteed. Distances 
and measurements are approximate and subject to correc�on.
Buyer should verify any material facts.

307.634.2222
6106 Yellowstone Rd

6020 Yellowstone Rd

1660 Dell Range Blvd

Cheyenne, WY 82009

cheyennehomes.com

307.631.4096
kimbrokaw@

cheyennehomes.com

The informa�on contained in this brochure was taken from
sources believed to be reliable. It is not guranteed. Distances 
and measurements are approximate and subject to correc�on.
Buyer should verify any material facts.

307.634.2222
6106 Yellowstone Rd

6020 Yellowstone Rd

1660 Dell Range Blvd

Cheyenne, WY 82009

cheyennehomes.com

811 Sterling Drive
$489,000

Tr 72 Jackson Lake Rd
$75,000

Vacant
Land!

Sold! new
 listing!

12350 Legend Tr
$494,900

Enjoy the solitude of  this beautiful home on the range. 
From the sunset views on the back patio, to the flower 

beds, garden and orchard, this home has all the romance 
of  country living. Inside you'll find spacious rooms, vaulted 
ceilings and abundant natural light. This ranch style home 
features four bedrooms, eat in kitchen, separate dining, 
den and laundry all on the main floor. The outbuilding 

includes overhead doors and concrete flooring.
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11 EXECUTIVE COTTAGES LEFT
3624 RED FEATHER TRL - AVAILABLE!
3628 RED FEATHER TRL - AVAILABLE!
3632 RED FEATHER TRL - AVAILABLE!
3636 RED FEATHER TRL - AVAILABLE!
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